LOCAL CREMATORIUM INFORMATION

WEST HERTS CREMATORIUM, GARSTON

Attended Service

Unattended Service

THE VALE CREMATORIUM, LUTON

Attended Service

Unattended Service

Unattended Service

HEMEL HEMPSTEAD CREMATORIUM

Attended Service

£900.00

£483.00

£1020.00

£530.00

£790.00

£900.00

Monday to Tuesday 9.20am to 4.00pm
Wednesday to Friday 9.00am to 4.00pm
(25 Minute Service)

Monday and Tuesday 9.00am and 9.15am

Monday to Friday 9.00am to 4.00pm
(45 Minute Service)

Monday to Friday 9.00am or after 4.00pm

Monday to Friday 9.00am to 4.00pm

Monday to Friday 9.30am to 3.30pm

(45 Minute Service)



