LOCAL CREMATORIUM INFORMATION

WEST HERTS CREMATORIUM, GARSTON

Attended Service	£900.00	Monday to Tuesday 9.20am to 4.00pm
		Wednesday to Friday 9.00am to 4.00pm
		(25 Minute Service)
Unattended Service	£483.00	Monday and Tuesday 9.00am and 9.15am
THE VALE CREMATORIUM, LUTON		
Attended Service	£1020.00	Monday to Friday 9.00am to 4.00pm
		(45 Minute Service)
Unattended Service	£530.00	Monday to Friday 9.00am or after 4.00pm
Unattended Service	£790.00	Monday to Friday 9.00am to 4.00pm
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD CREMATORIUM		
Attended Service	£900.00	Monday to Friday 9.30am to 3.30pm
		(45 Minute Service)